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Fall 2020
Football arrives
Remaining Fall Athletes Arrive
Fall Athlete Registration
Freshmen Arrive
Registration
Evening Classes Begin
Day Classes Begin
Homecoming

Finals
Interterm 2021
Classes begin
MLK Day
Spring 2021
Registration
Evening Classes Begin
Day Classes Begin
Spring Break
Good Friday
Finals
Commencement
Assessment Data Review
Memorial Day
Instruction Days
F - MWF
F-TTH
I
S - MWF
S-TTH
M - eve (F/S)
Student holiday only
Employee holiday

8/5
8/7
8/8
8/14
8/17
8/17
8/18
10/10

11/20-21, 23-24

1/4

2/1
2/1
2/2

4/2
5/17-20
5/22

5/31

40
28
18

40
28
13/14



